VRLA AGM BATTERY
FASTER FULL RECHARGING. MAXIMUM CYCLE LIFE.
EV (Electric Vehicle) series is specially designed for frequent
discharge in deep cycle applications. EV batteries offer reliable
performance in high load situations and have a high cycle
durability due to the specially designed active material, strong
grids and thick plate construction.
EV SERIES

Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Total
Height
(mm)
Capacity
(Ah@20hr)
Capacity
(Ah@10hr)
Capacity
(Ah@5hr) Layout Terminal
VRLA EV120080 T1 12 151 65 93.5 99.5 8 7.49 7 T1
VRLA EV12012 T1 12 151 98 95 101 12 11.3 10.3 T1
VRLA EV12022 T12 12 181 77 167 167 22 20.8 18.9 T12
VRLA EV12026 T12 12 166 178 99 125 26 24.5 22.34 T12
VRLA EV12033 T6 12 195 130 155 168 35 33 28.8 T6
VRLA EV12050 T6 12 198 166 169 169 50 45 39.3 T6
VRLA EV12075 T6 12 260 169 211 216 79.4 75 65.5 T6
VRLA EV12100S T11 12 306.5 168.5 210 215 106 100 87.5 T11
VRLA EV12150 T11 12 483 170 241 241 159 150 131 T11
VRLA EV12180 T11 12 532 207 214 219 190.8 180 157 T11
VRLA EV12240 T11 12 522 240 219 224 254 240 209.5 T11
MODELS AND SPECIFICATIONS
Model Description Specs Battery range (Ah)
PCS CBHF1-SM 4-12 SPE charger 12/24V 4/8/10/12A 20-150
PCS CBHF2 15-30 SPE charger 12/24/36/48V 15/20/25/30A 75-400